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ENERGIE:

Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab Tarif ab

01.07.2017 | 01.07.2018 | 01.07.2019 | 01.07.2020 | 01.07.2021 | 1.07.2022 | 1.07.2023 | 1.07.2024 | 1.07.2025
MWh-Stufen | bis MWh — 2,75% 2,50% 350% | -10.00% | 1.50% 8,00% 5,00% 1,00% 0,00%
0 50 | 100,000% | 76,822 78,742 81,498 73,348 74,448 80,404 84,425 85,269 85,269
50 100 | 94.029% | 72,235 74,040 76,632 68,969 70,003 75,603 79,384 80,177 80,177
100 150 | 86,567% | 66,502 68,165 70,550 63,495 64,448 69,604 73,084 73,815 73,815

150 250 | 80,597% | 61,916 63,464 65,685 59,116 60,003 64,804 68,044 68,724 68,724
dariiber 74,627% | 57,330 58,763 60,820 54,738 55,559 60,003 63,003 63,634 63,634

Tarif in €/ MWh (1 MWh = 1.000 KWh)
ergdnzt am 01.07.2025
Tarif ist Netto exkl. 20 % MWSt.




